
Par Bamboo Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Eco-friendly addition to the Chili Concept
range; the Par Bamboo Ballpen, which has a
natural finish bamboo barrel contrasted
with moody gun metal trims to give this
pen an overall modern feel. With its
long-lasting Dokumental ink refill with up
to 1,500 metres of writing length - the
Par Bamboo would be a great promotional
pen for brands looking to promote in a
more sustainable way.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Wrap,  Laser

Engraved

SKU PPRBB

Minimum Order
Quantity

50

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour N/A

Weight 9.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

50mm x 20mm

Print Area
FCP

50mm x 7mm

Print Area
End

50mm x 20mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £33.13

50

£2.660

100

£1.580

250

£1.030

500

£0.930

1000

£0.880

2000

£0.810

5000

£0.770

10000

£0.740

2 Colour Print £66.25 £3.920 £2.220 £1.300 £1.190 £1.120 £1.020 £0.970 £0.910

3 Colour Print £99.38 £5.180 £2.860 £1.570 £1.440 £1.350 £1.240 £1.160 £1.090

4 Colour Print £132.50 £6.440 £3.510 £1.850 £1.700 £1.590 £1.460 £1.360 £1.260

Full Colour Print £37.50 £2.540 £1.750 £1.150 £1.090 £1.000 £0.910 £0.870 £0.840

Laser Engraved £37.50 £2.240 £1.460 £1.090 £1.020 £0.950 £0.880 £0.850 £0.820

Plain Stock £0.00 £1.530 £1.200 £0.890 £0.840 £0.790 £0.730 £0.700 £0.670

Prices shown are RRP


